Attachment L:
Match Source Documentation:

Community Partner Match
In-Kind Contributions-Materials and Supplies
Internal Financing

Total Matching Contribution
Grant Amount Requested
General Admistrative - Non Allowable

Total Project Cost

Grant Match Percentage

S0
$30,000

$177,450

$207,450

$532,350

$80,000

$709,800

29%



