Attachment L:

Match Source Documentation:

Community Partner Match	\$0
In-Kind Contributions-Materials and Supplies	\$30,000
Internal Financing	\$177,450
Total Matching Contribution	\$207,450
Grant Amount Requested	\$532,350
General Admistrative - Non Allowable	\$80,000
Total Project Cost	\$709,800
Grant Match Percentage	29%